
Class 7: Intermediate I

8:00 AM Julie Bland JORDAN 671

8:08 AM Naomi Strong AVONDALE LINDT 4858

8:16 AM Justine Dean SHARELLEN GADABOUT 5470 AAOR

8:24 AM Eliza Cullen DOBRIA DE JEU 5856

8:32 AM Daisy Fielding FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 5250 Youth

8:40 AM Sally Devlin FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN 4129

8:48 AM Holly Wickham KINNORDY GYRON 5120 Youth

8:56 AM Rebecca Watson STAR CROSSED 4958

9:04 AM Sarah Honeywell KALIMNA RENOIR 5443

9:12 AM Dean Izzard SALMOUR 28

9:20 AM Kristy Battista JAG CLASSIQUE 5511 AAOR

9:28 AM

Class 5: Advanced 5B Judges: Judith Cunningham Karen Herald

9:43 AM Jane Carcary HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306 AAOR

9:51 AM Ashlie Waters FUNTIME 5974

9:59 AM Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971

10:07 AM Gwen Paddon REGAL DON RONALDO 7544 AAOR

10:15 AM Danielle Keogh FEDERATION 6393

10:23 AM Belinda Davies CAROOL ROSABEL 7399

10:31 AM Emma Flavelle-watts JEMBRAE WELCOME PROMISE 6038

10:39 AM Nicole Tough FERRAGAMO 3335

10:47 AM

11:02 AM Ricky Macmillan DEHERE TLF 63

11:10 AM Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW AUDACIOUS LAD 2628 AAOR

11:18 AM Madeline Pritchard KINGS CATWALK 5690 Youth

11:26 AM Sharna Glover LOVESTRUCK 6032 AAOR

11:34 AM Lee Muir-clarke KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO 5363 AAOR

11:42 AM Emma Cahalane JAYBEE CABOCHON 6575 AAOR

11:50 AM Victoria Welch MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE 7485

11:58 AM Nicole Magoffin SANDMAN B 209

12:06 PM

Class 6: Advanced 5C Judges: Connie Bookless Diane Jenkyn

12:21 PM Ashlie Waters FUNTIME 5974

12:29 PM Ricky Macmillan DEHERE TLF 63

12:37 PM Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971

12:45 PM Nicole Tough FERRAGAMO 3335

12:53 PM Jane Carcary HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306 AAOR

1:01 PM Emma Flavelle-watts JEMBRAE WELCOME PROMISE 6038

1:09 PM Gwen Paddon REGAL DON RONALDO 7544 AAOR

1:17 PM Danielle Keogh FEDERATION 6393

1:25 PM
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1:40 PM Lee Muir-clarke KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO 5363 AAOR

1:48 PM Belinda Davies CAROOL ROSABEL 7399

1:56 PM Sharna Glover LOVESTRUCK 6032 AAOR

2:04 PM Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW AUDACIOUS LAD 2628 AAOR

2:12 PM Madeline Pritchard KINGS CATWALK 5690 Youth

2:20 PM Emma Cahalane JAYBEE CABOCHON 6575 AAOR

2:28 PM Nicole Magoffin SANDMAN B 209

2:36 PM Victoria Welch MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE 7485

2:44 PM

Class 9: Inter II Judges: Diane Jenkyn Trisha Sellers

2:59 PM Sally Evans A SPIDER BITE 81

3:07 PM Anita Barton JAYBEE JAFFA 4251

3:15 PM Gary Lung GB WINCHESTER 3788

3:23 PM Emma Flavelle-watts CABARET C 5212

3:31 PM

Class 8: Inter A Judges: Diane Jenkyn Trisha Sellers

3:54 PM Nichole Aird LARUNDEL GIANNI 4244 AAOR

4:02 PM Elizabeth Owens REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540

4:10 PM Ricky Macmillan DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 18

4:18 PM

Elementary 3B Judges: Trisha Sellers Keith Smith

8:30 AM Ricky Macmillan DIVA TLF 27

8:38 AM Nicole Tough REGALO 7165

8:46 AM Emma Flavelle-watts SAN FAMA 6320

8:54 AM Tianna Smith WINDHILL WISDOM 5162 Youth 

9:02 AM Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005 AAOR

9:10 AM Madison Dossetto PS MERCEDES 6904 Youth 

9:18 AM Caroline Bonney BATTLESTAR GALACTICA 3864 AAOR

9:26 AM Danielle Mcmahon REMI LAURIES JOY 6321 Youth 

9:34 AM Kerry Higham KAH-MAH SUPREMACY 4468 AAOR

9:42 AM Ricky Macmillan DEMIE TLF 72

9:50 AM

10:40 AM Madison Clarke FIESTA 6366 Youth 

10:48 AM Evanna (anna) Hudson FURST AMORITZ 6676 AAOR

10:56 AM Jordan Jolly ARNAGE RED CAVIAR 6405 AAOR

11:04 AM Kirsten Costelloe REMI LONE RANGER 6881 AAOR

11:12 AM Emily Howarth LOCHAININ 5812 Youth 

11:20 AM Sara Seagrave BREEZE FIRST MATE 7226

11:28 AM Lara Pickford REDALTO 7193 AAOR

11:36 AM Jayden Brown DONNA CARMENA 7188

11:44 AM Julie Bland SOUTHERN DIMONETTA 5468

11:52 AM

Elementary 3C Judges: Judith Cunningham Tracey Rathjen

1:00 PM Tianna Smith WINDHILL WISDOM 5162 Youth 

1:08 PM Madison Dossetto PS MERCEDES 6904 Youth 

1:16 PM Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005 AAOR

1:24 PM Caroline Bonney BATTLESTAR GALACTICA 3864 AAOR

End of Class
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1:32 PM Jordan Jolly ARNAGE RED CAVIAR 6405 AAOR

1:40 PM Ricky Macmillan DIVA TLF 27

1:48 PM Danielle Mcmahon REMI LAURIES JOY 6321 Youth 

1:56 PM Evanna (anna) Hudson FURST AMORITZ 6676 AAOR

2:04 PM Emma Flavelle-watts SAN FAMA 6320

2:12 PM Kerry Higham KAH-MAH SUPREMACY 4468 AAOR

2:20 PM

2:35 PM Madison Clarke FIESTA 6366 Youth 

2:43 PM Kirsten Costelloe REMI LONE RANGER 6881 AAOR

2:51 PM Emily Howarth LOCHAININ 5812 Youth 

2:59 PM Ricky Macmillan DEMIE TLF 72

3:07 PM Sara Seagrave BREEZE FIRST MATE 7226

3:15 PM Nicole Tough REGALO 7165

3:23 PM Lara Pickford REDALTO 7193 AAOR

3:31 PM Julie Bland SOUTHERN DIMONETTA 5468

3:39 PM Jayden Brown DONNA CARMENA 7188

3:47 PM

Break

End of Class



Prelim 1B Judges: Connie Bookless Simone Saunders

9:00 AM Nicole Magoffin SIRSATION 7491

9:08 AM Jayden Brown FLORENZA 7597

9:16 AM Gary Lung DAVANTE ROYALE 7330

9:24 AM Karen Prain KARANGA MYRIAH 7237 AAOR

9:32 AM Julie Bland TESTAMENT 7276

9:40 AM Sally Colllins REVELWOOD OREGON 1564

9:48 AM Melinda Dale HB FUTURE FUNERAL 7119

9:56 AM Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 AAOR

10:04 AM

10:32 AM Eliza Cullen DONATELLA TPH 7109

10:40 AM Kylee Chandler REMI DICAPRIO 7323 AAOR

10:48 AM Elissa Mounfield ELM SEBASTIAN 6924 AAOR

10:56 AM Jessica Bollington JOSE R 7505 AAOR

11:04 AM Ivanka Menken GERABRI FRANKO 6481 AAOR

11:12 AM Fiona Hills HOT PROMISE 3913 AAOR

11:20 AM Erin Johnston MEMPHIS CLOUD 5124 Youth 

11:28 AM

Prelim 1C Judges: Tracey Rathjen Sally Evans

10:00 AM Fiona Hills HOT PROMISE 3913 AAOR

10:08 AM Ivanka Menken GERABRI FRANKO 6481 AAOR

10:16 AM Erin Johnston MEMPHIS CLOUD 5124 Youth 

10:24 AM Nicole Magoffin SIRSATION 7491

10:32 AM Jayden Brown FLORENZA 7597

10:40 AM Julie Bland TESTAMENT 7276

10:48 AM Gary Lung WESTER FAN T LAKERVELD 7348

10:56 AM Karen Prain KARANGA MYRIAH 7237 AAOR

11:04 AM

11:24 AM Sally Colllins REVELWOOD OREGON 1564

11:32 AM Melinda Dale HB FUTURE FUNERAL 7119

11:40 AM Eliza Cullen DONATELLA TPH 7109

11:48 AM Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 AAOR

11:56 AM Elissa Mounfield ELM SEBASTIAN 6924 AAOR

12:04 PM Kylee Chandler REMI DICAPRIO 7323 AAOR

12:12 PM Jessica Bollington JOSE R 7505 AAOR

12:20 PM

End of Class

Break

Break

End of Class

Outdoor Ring 3

Outdoor Ring 4


